

## Budget Review Subcommittee on Education Meeting 4 Agenda Wednesday, October 19, 2022 10:30 AM Annex Room 154



- 1. Call to Order and Roll Call
- 2. Approve Minutes: September 21, 2022
- 3. Council on Postsecondary Education

Dr. Aaron Thompson, President Council on Postsecondary Education

Lee Nimocks, Senior Vice President and Chief of Staff Council on Postsecondary Education

## 4. Kentucky State University Update

Dr. Ronald A. Johnson, Interim President Kentucky State University

Dr. Daarel Burnette, Interim Chief of Staff Kentucky State University

Dr. Gerald Shields, Interim Chief Financial Officer Kentucky State University

Bridgett Golman, Interim Vice President of Student Engagement and Campus Life

Kentucky State University

## 5. Adjournment